Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Imam-e-Dar-ul-Hijrat was a little of:

What is the number of the month of Ramzan in Islamic calendar?

When the war of Qadisiya was started?

What was the name of Hazrat Umar's sister who had embraced islam along with her
husband?

What does mean by Nirvana in Buddhism?

Kitab-ul-Assar is compiled by:

What was the religion of the majority of the Arabs before Islam?

In which Surat of Quran Zulgarnain name is mention?

Name the Ghazwa in which Muslim came back without fight?

Which important of ahadis was born in 803 A.D (194 A.H) and died in 869 A.D (262 A.H)?

When Hazrat Usman (R.A) became the third khalifa of the Muslims?

Who was the first writer of "wahi" in Quraish?

Which of the following is the first male convert to islam?

In Quran Hazrat Jibrael (A.S) is also referred as:

When gambling was banned?

Answers Choice

oW DOWr DOWr DOWr DOWR

UOW P UOWr UOWP UOUP UOWP» 0OWP U0U» UOWm» U0UR

oowm»

. Imam Ahmad
. Imam Malik
. Imam Shafi

Imam Nam

9th

10th
11th
12th

. Muharram 14 A.H
. Safar 14 AH

. Ramzan 14 AH

. Rajab 14 AH

. Fatimah
. Ateeqga

Kulsoom
Salma

To attain Sacrifice

To avoid rebirth

To break the chains of slavery
To attain salvation

Imam Abu Hanifah (RA)
Imam Shafi (RA)

Imam Malik (RA)

Imam Humbal (RA)

Buddhism
Jewish
Idolatrous
Christianity

Assuff

Al Kahf

Al Mujadala
None of these

Mota

Makkah
Tabook
Khyber

Imam Malik
Imam Hanbal
Imam Bukhari
Imam Shafi

5th of Muharram 23 A.H
4th of Muharram 24 A.H
3rd Muharram 25 A.H
2nd of Muharram 26 A.H

Hazrat Abdul Rahman bin Auf (RA)
Hazrat Zaid bin Sabit (RA)

Hazrat Abdullah bin Zubair (RA)
Hazrat ibn Masuod (RA)

Abu Bakr (RA)
Hazrat Ali (RA)
Hazrat Usman (RA)
None of these

Ar-Rooh

Rooh-al-Qudus
Rooh-al-Ameen
All of these

1AH
2AH
3AH
4 AH



16

17

18

19

20

Jami-Quran is taken for:

When Imam Muslim Ibn Hajjaj was born?

Where Mamoon established observatory?

Name of the son of Hazrat Yagoob (A.S) whose offsprings are the Jews

Name the first Shaheed who neither offered any prayer nor kept any fast?

w >

. Hazrat Ali
. Hazrat Saad

D. Hazrat Masood

D.

W> DOWP» DOUP DOW

203 AH
204 AH
205 AH
Baghdad

Damascus

. Isphahan

Tibrani

Ishaqg (A.S)

. Yousaf (A.S)

. Hazrat Saad ibn Abi Waqqas (R.A)
. Hazrat Maaz Ibn Abi Waqgqas (R.A)

Hazrat Aseeram Abi Abdul

Abdullah (R.A)



