

## Religion Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	lmam-e-Dar-ul-Hijrat was a little of:	A. Imam Ahmad B. Imam Malik C. Imam Shafi D. Imam Nam
2	What is the number of the month of Ramzan in Islamic calendar?	A. 9th B. 10th C. 11th D. 12th
3	When the war of Qadisiya was started?	A. Muharram 14 A.H B. Safar 14 A.H C. Ramzan 14 A.H D. Rajab 14 A.H
4	What was the name of Hazrat Umar's sister who had embraced islam along with her husband?	A. Fatimah B. Ateeqa C. Kulsoom D. Salma
5	What does mean by Nirvana in Buddhism?	A. To attain Sacrifice     B. To avoid rebirth     C. To break the chains of slavery     D. To attain salvation
6	Kitab-ul-Assar is compiled by:	A. Imam Abu Hanifah (RA) B. Imam Shafi (RA) C. Imam Malik (RA) D. Imam Humbal (RA)
7	What was the religion of the majority of the Arabs before Islam?	A. Buddhism B. Jewish C. Idolatrous D. Christianity
8	In which Surat of Quran Zulqarnain name is mention?	A. Assuff B. Al Kahf C. Al Mujadala D. None of these
9	Name the Ghazwa in which Muslim came back without fight?	A. Mota B. Makkah C. Tabook D. Khyber
10	Which important of ahadis was born in 803 A.D (194 A.H) and died in 869 A.D (262 A.H)?	A. Imam Malik B. Imam Hanbal C. Imam Bukhari D. Imam Shafi
11	When Hazrat Usman (R.A) became the third khalifa of the Muslims?	A. 5th of Muharram 23 A.H B. 4th of Muharram 24 A.H C. 3rd Muharram 25 A.H D. 2nd of Muharram 26 A.H
12	Who was the first writer of "wahi" in Quraish?	A. Hazrat Abdul Rahman bin Auf (RA) B. Hazrat Zaid bin Sabit (RA) C. Hazrat Abdullah bin Zubair (RA) D. Hazrat ibn Masuod (RA)
13	Which of the following is the first male convert to islam?	A. Abu Bakr (RA) B. Hazrat Ali (RA) C. Hazrat Usman (RA) D. None of these
14	In Quran Hazrat Jibrael (A.S) is also referred as:	A. Ar-Rooh B. Rooh-al-Qudus C. Rooh-al-Ameen D. All of these
15	When gambling was banned?	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H

16	Jami-Quran is taken for:	A. Hazrat Ali B. Hazrat Saad C. Hazrat Usman D. Hazrat Masood
17	When Imam Muslim Ibn Hajjaj was born?	A. 202 A.H B. 203 A.H C. 204 A.H D. 205 A.H
18	Where Mamoon established observatory?	A. Baghdad B. Shamsiya C. Damascus D. Isphahan
19	Name of the son of Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) whose offsprings are the Jews	A. Tibrani B. Yahooda C. Ishaq (A.S) D. Yousaf (A.S)
20	Name the first Shaheed who neither offered any prayer nor kept any fast?	A. Hazrat Saad ibn Abi Waqqas (R.A B. Hazrat Maaz Ibn Abi Waqqas (R.A C. Hazrat Aseeram Abi Abdul Ashal (R.A) D. Hazrat Aseeram Abi Abdul Abdullah (R.A)